
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, September 19, 2011 – Friday, September 30, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, September 19, 2011  
 Speak at Goucher College in Maryland  
   
 Tuesday, September 20, 2011 

Quarterly Meeting with Afro-American History Society 
Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
Speak at Constitution Day Program “A Voter's Primer: Presidential Politics and the        
Constitution, with Diane Rehm.” 

  
Wednesday, September 21, 2011 
 Management Team Meeting 
 One Millionth Visitor to the National Archives Museum celebration 
   
Thursday, September 22, 2011 
 Speak at Wayne State University in Michigan 
  
Friday, September 23, 2011 
 Gerald Ford Library site visit in Michigan 
 
Monday, September 26, 2011 
 Speak at Mississippi State University 
   
Tuesday, September 27, 2011 
  Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  Meet with former Public Printer Bruce James  
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Wednesday, September 28, 2011 
  Management Team Meeting 
  Earthquake 
  
Thursday, September 29, 2011 
  Meet with White House Photo Office 
   
Friday, September 30, 2011 
  DocsTeach event with Congressman Larson in Connecticut 
 
 
  
  


